
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   

 

 

 

GREAT HEARTS HARVESTON STAFF GUIDE 

 

Leadership Team Position Name Email 

Head of School Sam Heisman Samuel.Heisman@greathearts.org 

Assistant Head of School, 6-7 Dr. Clarkston Aleashia.Clarkston@greathearts.or
g 

Assistant Head of School, K-
5 

Laurel Fischer Laurel.Fischer@greathearts.org 

Office Manager Tear Walker Tear.walker@greathearts.org 

Dean of Students, 6-7 Alicia Carelus Alicia.Carelus@greathearts.org 

Dean of Students, K-5 Drew Thomas Drew.Thomas@greathearts.org 

 

 

Support Services Area Campus Lead Email 

Academics: Curriculum & 

Resources 

Assistant Head of School, K-

5: Laurel Fischer 

Laurel.Fischer@greathearts.org 

Enrollment Support Registrar: Beatrice Howard Beatrice.Howard@greathearts.org 

Campus Tours Family Giving and 

Community Engagement 

Officer: Carley Hopkins 

Carley.Hopkins@greathearts.org 

Athletics Athletic Director: Austin 

Ventura 

Austin.Ventura@greathearts.org 

Clubs Clubs Coordinator: Alicia 

Carelus 

Alicia.Carelus@greathearts.org 

Behavioral Support Dean of Students, 6-7: Alicia 

Carelus 

Dean of Students, K-5: Drew 

Thomas 

Alicia.Carelus@greathearts.org 
Drew.Thomas@greathearts.org 

Campus Safety Office Manager: Tear Walker Tear.walker@greathearts.org 
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Family Giving Family Giving and 

Community Engagement 

Officer: Carley Hopkins 

Carley.Hopkins@greathearts.org 

Exceptional Student Services Lead SPED Inclusion 

Coordinator:  John Hinkle 
 

Lead SPED Coordinator for 

Specialized Support 

Classrooms: Michelle 

Goudeau 

 John.hinkle@greathearts.org 

 

 

 

Michelle.Goudeau@greathearts.org 

Facilities Facilities Technician: James 

Poissot 

James.Poissot@greathearts.org 

Front Office Office Manager: Tear Walker 

Registrar: Beatrice Howard 

Tear.Walker@greathearts.org 

Beatrice.Howard@greathearts.org 

  

Interventionists & EL Support Reading Interventionist (K-5): 

Britney Daglow 

Math Interventionist (K-5): 

Elisa Hommel 

EL Support: Elisa Hommel 

Britney.Daglow@greathearts.org 
Elisa.Hommel@greathearts.org 

Testing Coordinator Assistant Head of School, 6-7: 

Dr. Clarkston 

Aleashia.Clarkston@greathearts.org 

JCampus Support Office Manager: Tear Walker Tear.walker@greathearts.org 

ECNA Director Davida Fisher Davida.Fisher@greathearts.org 

Tiered Student Support 

Coordinator 

Assistant Head of School, 6-7: 

Dr. Clarkston 

Aleashia.Clarkston@greathearts.org 

504 Coordinator Dean of Students: Drew 

Thomas 

Drew.Thomas@greathearts.org 

Parent Service Organization 

Lead 

Family Giving Officer: Carley 

Hopkins 

Carley.Hopkins@greathearts.org 

Parent Service Organization 

Officers  

President: Michael Franco 

Vice President: Robin Yee 

Treasurer: Jacob Goodine 

Secretary: Sally McBride 

PSO@greatheartsharveston.org 
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